Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/15/2019 11:13:54 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $142,668.23
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $142,668.23
$44,927.00 $5,913.56
$66,182.00 $5,124.82
$997.00 $8,202.20
$0.00 $0.00
$3,058.00 $678.10
$50,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$45,687.00 $6,955.20
$210,851.00 $26,873.88
$0.00 $875.00
$240,000.00 $1,886.22
($240,000.00) ($1,011.22)
$343,685.00 $114,783.13

$3,819,834.55
$4,163,519.55

$4,216,295.64
$4,331,078.77

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($651,867.77)
$0.00
($651,867.77)

$39,013.44
$61,057.18
($7,205.20)
$0.00
$2,379.90
$50,000.00
$0.00
$38,731.80
$183,977.12

$875.00
$238,113.78
$238,988.78

($228,901.87)
$396,461.09
$167,559.22

Pulled from Production

Budget

$6,989,539.00
$1,928,912.00
$3,909,637.00
$35,293.00
$12,863,381.00

$6,209,677.36
$2,309,215.61
$1,147,589.00
$1,302,445.00
$828,340.03
$50,000.00
$78,149.82
$529,816.00
$12,455,232.82

$945,663.03
$775,561.00
$170,102.03

$578,250.21
$7,006,219.61
$7,584,469.82

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$1,058,304.00
$320,662.32
$684,984.11
$4,755.50
$2,068,705.93

$1,032,293.19
$368,185.67
$170,866.58
$164,405.24
$92,591.24
$0.00

$0.00
$84,725.95
$1,913,067.87

$9,355.20
$3,751.50
$5,603.70

$161,241.76
$7,695,932.91
$7,857,174.67

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($5,931,235.00)
($1,608,249.68)
($3,224,652.89)

($30,537.50)

($10,794,675.07)

$5,177,384.17
$1,941,029.94
$976,722.42
$1,138,039.76
$735,748.79
$50,000.00
$78,149.82
$445,090.05
$10,542,164.95

($936,307.83)
$771,809.50
($164,498.33)

($417,008.45)
$689,713.30
$272,704.85
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