## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 02

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,989,539.00	\$1,058,304.00	(\$5,931,235.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,928,912.00	\$320,662.32	(\$1,608,249.68)
Local Sources	\$794,536.00	\$142,668.23	(\$651,867.77)	\$3,909,637.00	\$684,984.11	(\$3,224,652.89)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$35,293.00	\$4,755.50	(\$30,537.50)
Total Revenues:	\$794,536.00	\$142,668.23	(\$651,867.77)	\$12,863,381.00	\$2,068,705.93	(\$10,794,675.07)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$44,927.00	\$5,913.56	\$39,013.44	\$6,209,677.36	\$1,032,293.19	\$5,177,384.17
Instructional Support Services	\$66,182.00	\$5,124.82	\$61,057.18	\$2,309,215.61	\$368,185.67	\$1,941,029.94
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$997.00	\$8,202.20	(\$7,205.20)	\$1,147,589.00	\$170,866.58	\$976,722.42
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,302,445.00	\$164,405.24	\$1,138,039.76
Expendable Administrative Services	\$3,058.00	\$678.10	\$2,379.90	\$828,340.03	\$92,591.24	\$735,748.79
Total Outlay	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	\$50,000.00
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,149.82	\$0.00	\$78,149.82
Other Expenditures	\$45,687.00	\$6,955.20	\$38,731.80	\$529,816.00	\$84,725.95	\$445,090.05
Total Expenditures:	\$210,851.00	\$26,873.88	\$183,977.12	\$12,455,232.82	\$1,913,067.87	\$10,542,164.95
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$945,663.03	\$9,355.20	(\$936,307.83)
Other Financing Uses:	\$240,000.00	\$1,886.22	\$238,113.78	\$775,561.00	\$3,751.50	\$771,809.50
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$240,000.00)	(\$1,011.22)	\$238,988.78	\$170,102.03	\$5,603.70	(\$164,498.33)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$343,685.00	\$114,783.13	(\$228,901.87)	\$578,250.21	\$161,241.76	(\$417,008.45)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$3,819,834.55	\$4,216,295.64	\$396,461.09	\$7,006,219.61	\$7,695,932.91	\$689,713.30
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,163,519.55	\$4,331,078.77	\$167,559.22	\$7,584,469.82	\$7,857,174.67	\$272,704.85

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.